SGREKL € & SYPRIVY

SKYFARE TRAVEL LTD

TRAVEL CENTRE

TEL: 0121 355 6955

WWW.greece-cyprus.co.uk

‘9'
IATA

Elte ?‘A %:QABTA

WINTER

24 N

24

27

27
01

01

08
11

12

15

LUTON-LARNACA

SUPERDEALS

q'q-_‘l Sg;:J_
nffm.rnq.“%

From £32.00 return including FREE CAR HIRE

‘ =

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Dec

v 2024-04 D

2024-08 Dec

2024-04 Dec 2024

2024
2024

2024-08
2024-08

Dec

Dec

2024-15 Dec 2024

2024
2024

2024-15
2024-18

Dec

Dec

2024-22 Jan 2024

2024-22 Jan 2024

£86.00

£72.00

£89.00

£75.00
£80.00

£66.00

£59.00
£70.00

£35.00

£36.00

return

return

return

return

return

return

return

return

return

return

+

+

taxes

taxes

taxes

taxes

taxes

taxes

taxes

taxes

taxes

taxes




19 Jan 2024-29 Jan 2024 £42 .00 return + taxes
22 Jan 2024-29 Jan 2024 £39.00 return + taxes

26 Jan 2024-05 Feb 2024 £32_.00 return + taxes

Luggage and taxes to be added to above prices All flights are subject to availability and prices
change daily on the computer systems

Ring now 0121-3556955





