

LUTON-LARNACA WINTER SUPERDEALS



From £32.00 return including FREE CAR HIRE



24 Nov 2024-04 Dec	2024	£86.00	return +	+ taxes
24 Nov 2024-08 Dec	2024	£72.00	return +	+ taxes
27 Nov 2024-04 Dec	2024	£89.00	return +	+ taxes
27 Nov 2024-08 Dec	2024	£75.00	return +	+ taxes
01 Dec 2024-08 Dec	2024	£80.00	return -	+ taxes
01 Dec 2024-15 Dec	2024	£66.00	return -	+ taxes
08 Dec 2024-15 Dec	2024	£59.00	return -	+ taxes
11 Dec 2024-18 Dec	2024	£70.00	return -	+ taxes
12 Jan 2024-22 Jan	2024	£35.00	return -	+ taxes
15 Dec 2024-22 Jan	2024	£36.00	return -	+ taxes

 19 Jan 2024-29 Jan 2024
 £42.00 return + taxes

 22 Jan 2024-29 Jan 2024
 £39.00 return + taxes

 26 Jan 2024-05 Feb 2024
 £32.00 return + taxes

Luggage and taxes to be added to above prices All flights are subject to availability and prices change daily on the computer systems

Ring now 0121-3556955